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J Custom Silicone Bracelets

Nike Golf Dri-FIT Fabric Mix 1/2-Zip Cover-Up -

Dark/All(OW98409-OW19)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Ow98409-OW19

Dri-FIT moisture management technology
ensures pure performance. The design features
a reverse coil zip-through collar, open cuffs and
an open hem. The welded contrast Swoosh
design trademark is on the left sleeve. Body
made of 4.7-ounce, 90/10 polyester/spandex;
upper back panel and sleeves made of
6.9-ounce, 100% polyester Dri-FIT fabrics.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Heather/BlackAnthraci
te,Black/Black,Dark/WhiteBlack/Gray,DarkMidni
ght Navy/Obsidian Blue,Royal/Black/White
Blue,DarkAthletic Heather/Gray,DarkCool/Gray,
SportDark/Black/Fuchsia Gray,Deep
Royal/VoltWhite/Blue

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
6

12

24

48

72

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
6-11 $51.66
12 - 23 $59.98
24 - 47 $81.59
48 - 71 $93.99
72 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
6-11 Free
12 - 23 Free
24 - A7 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Sizes Available

Default

Price

$184.85
$176.96
$168.84
$163.55
$158.26

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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