

Nike Golf Dri-FIT Fabric Mix 1/2-Zip Cover-Up - Dark/All(OW98409-OW19)



Product #	OW98409-OW19	
Features	Dri-FIT moisture management technology ensures pure performance. The design features a reverse coil zip-through collar, open cuffs and an open hem. The welded contrast Swoosh design trademark is on the left sleeve. Body made of 4.7-ounce, 90/10 polyester/spandex; upper back panel and sleeves made of 6.9-ounce, 100% polyester Dri-FIT fabrics.	
Specifications	1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default 3. Item Colors Available - Heather/BlackAnthraci te,Black/Black,Dark/WhiteBlack/Gray,DarkMidni ght Navy/Obsidian Blue,Royal/Black/White Blue,DarkAthletic Heather/Gray,DarkCool/Gray, SportDark/Black/Fuchsia Gray,Deep Royal/VoltWhite/Blue	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	

Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
6	\$184.85
12	\$176.96
24	\$168.84
48	\$163.55
72	\$158.26

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 11	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
12 - 23	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
24 - 47	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
48 - 71	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
72	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 11	Free	\$107.09
12 - 23	Free	\$139.20
24 - 47	Free	\$149.99
48 - 71	Free	\$260.00
72	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET